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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:37.23 2016# Bellevue

A Rossman, A Lee, T Eggenberger, Z Rossman

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:38.45

Waite, Garrett 10 Houseman, Kevin 10

Ingalls, Makai 10 Wagner, Aidan 10

25.34 26.85 22.0224.24

ABELL2 1:39.17

Eggenberger, Mitchell G 12 Lee, Andrew 11

Eggenberger, Thomas J 12 Shao, Nathan R 10

25.76 27.53 21.9423.94

AMI3 1:40.05

Robinson, Nate 10 Bailey, Kyle 11

Richardson, James 10 Li, Joseph 12

26.35 28.14 22.0023.56

AINT4 1:42.32

Dimitrov, Todor 12 Cassady, Johnathan 12

Ling, Ethan 10 Liu, Richard 11

26.16 28.14 22.7525.27

ALKSD5 1:43.65

Ryaboshapka, Daniel 12 Mayfield, Caden 9

Cero, Will 10 Baker, Zane 11

25.76 30.98 22.5924.32

ABLAN6 1:44.12

Wesley, Arthur 12 Schrader, Jack 11

Zverev, Evan 10 Gamble, Ryan 9

28.79 26.81 14.8933.63

ARED7 1:44.28

Fitch, Peter 10 Graham, Ivan 11

Fu, Jason 10 Huang, Ian 11

26.91 28.85 23.2225.30

AO'DEA8 1:45.09

Hayes, Nathan 9 Flack, Dominic 10

Houser, Abai 11 Sproule, Sam 9

25.66 30.22 23.4225.79

ALW9 1:45.71

Reeves, Will 10 Rinehart, Jake 9

Norred, Oliver 10 Dunbar, Jeremiah 12

27.57 28.57 23.5626.01

AROOS10 1:46.30

Brayman, Gavyn 10 Benson, Reese 9

Yang, Justin 9 Marshall, Quinn 12

26.25 30.50 23.5226.03

AGARF11 1:46.39

Scott, Ian 9 Woodworth, Andrew 11

Bert, Sam 11 Apodaca, Brandon 12

28.47 29.11 23.2725.54

AEC12 1:47.29

Lewis, Nick 10 Holliday, Carson 12

Tuguinay, CJ 10 Williams, Dane 11

26.55 31.94 23.2125.59

ANH13 1:47.61

Kahn, Daniel 9 Wang, Eric 12

Shaw, Will 12 Heffron, Zachary 11

22.8426.05

APREP14 1:48.22

Miner, David 11 Brunette, Ryan 12

Hanley, Nick 12 Adam, Matt 10

27.58 31.66 23.5725.41

AJUAN15 1:49.13

Lee, Enoch 10 Dahlman-oeth, Blaine 10

Kullman, Charlie 12 Williams, Grant 11

28.82 30.88 25.2124.22

AINGR16 1:51.64

Yuen, Jenson 12 Kwong, Ian 12

Bottenberg, Jackson 10 Cooke, Sam 12

28.36 31.84 24.5226.92

ACLE17 1:54.92

Hong, Andrew 9 Siu, Alvin 11

Bui, Anthony 9 Wetzel, Tim 12

30.31 30.93 24.8028.88

ABLRD18 1:56.10

Hibbing, Tyberius 11 Misclevitz, Jacob 10

Jaeger, Justice 10 Meierotto, Nigel 10

31.02 32.07 24.8928.12

AFRAN19 2:00.14

Tran, Calvin 11 Phi, Bo 10

Tran, Toan 12 Le, Kenny 11

29.76 34.50 27.0028.88

AWS20 2:01.28

Ingraham, Tate 9 Robins, Grant 9

Espeut, Jackson 10 Nicolau, Dylan 9

29.82 35.09 25.4330.94

ACS--- DFS

Alshimari, Ali 9 Burnham, Austin 12

Ly, William 10 Montemayor, Riley 12

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:39.28 2011# Ethan Hallowell

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 10Dudley, Jackson1 1:48.11

25.36 27.25 27.6527.85

BLAN 10Lin, Michael2 1:48.20

24.58 27.08 28.2128.33

WS 12Dahl, Seryozha3 1:48.45

24.83 27.38 27.8828.36

BELL 11Boden, Andrew4 1:49.00

25.01 27.77 27.6128.61

INT 12Chen, Grant5 1:49.67

25.86 27.96 27.5428.31

BAIN 12Bushey, Parker6 1:49.70

24.47 27.27 29.3428.62

MI 12Peshkin, Hunter7 1:50.78

25.96 28.59 27.6628.57

PREP 11Miner, David8 1:51.43

25.36 28.10 28.7729.20

GARF 11Osborn, Andrew9 1:52.23

26.38 29.65 27.8528.35

LKSD 12Scharenberg, Reid10 1:52.26

26.39 28.54 28.4328.90

BAIN 12Maass, Tristan11 1:52.39

26.05 28.69 28.7728.88

MI  9Schwartz, Ethan12 1:53.52

25.17 28.47 29.9629.92

LW 10Raubacher, Hayes13 1:53.93

25.83 28.60 29.7429.76

MI 11Shobe, Austin14 1:53.99

26.44 28.58 29.2429.73

O'DEA  9Dougher, Elijah15 1:54.37

26.91 28.90 29.5728.99

BAIN 12Chaussabel, Adrien16 1:54.96

26.05 29.63 29.3929.89

GARF 12Apodaca, Brandon17 1:55.65

25.74 29.98 29.4230.51

ROOS 10Timberlake, Joe18 1:56.06

25.97 28.62 31.0730.40

LKSD 10Cordick, Nathan19 1:56.90

25.89 29.48 30.8930.64

GARF 10Zhang, Connor20 1:57.35

26.09 29.28 30.6331.35

BELL 12Hainze, Jesse B21 1:57.56

26.72 29.59 30.4530.80

BAIN 10Hall, Carter22 1:57.61

26.29 29.70 30.7630.86

BELL 12Allison, Trenton L23 1:58.16

27.20 29.85 29.8331.28

EC  9Butler, Jimmy24 1:58.66

27.13 29.83 30.5931.11

JUAN 10Ngo, Eugene25 1:59.63

27.06 29.82 31.6231.13

GARF 11Dutton, Carl26 2:00.44

27.40 30.17 31.5031.37

INT 11Ma, Ricky27 2:00.83

27.67 30.58 31.3831.20

BLAN 11Codd, Paul28 2:01.19

27.72 30.78 30.7531.94

ROOS  9Steck, Peter29 2:02.23

28.09 29.75 32.4531.94

INGR 12Yuen, Jenson30 2:02.85

28.01 30.64 32.5531.65

INT  9Wu, Max31 2:02.97

28.03 31.60 31.2032.14

ROOS 11Hinck, Ian32 2:03.68

27.65 30.31 1:05.72

INT 11Huang, Chris33 2:04.88

27.95 31.16 32.7033.07

LKSD 12Valdman, Nicholas34 2:06.36

27.99 32.54 32.4733.36

ROOS 10Westrom, Clyde35 2:07.05

28.08 31.13 1:07.84

MI 11Hoff, Oliver36 2:08.22

25.77 31.85 36.2634.34
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#302  Boys 200 Yard Free)

PREP 12Adam, Nick37 2:10.50

30.17 34.19 33.0533.09

O'DEA 10Lorbiecki, Lawrence38 2:10.74

29.59 32.72 33.6134.82

LKSD 12Conkin, Drew39 2:18.84

28.96 35.75 36.5837.55

BLAN 10Coronado-Volta, Henri40 2:19.41

32.66 35.16 35.4136.18

LW 10Norred, Oliver--- DFS

EC 11Ao, Aaron--- DFS

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 10Waite, Garrett1 1:57.77

26.34 29.45 27.4234.56

MI 11Bailey, Kyle2 2:00.65

26.22 32.45 27.2934.69

BELL 12Eggenberger, Mitchell G3 2:00.93

26.22 30.74 28.3135.66

MI 10Riley, Killian4 2:01.85

26.59 31.37 28.5935.30

BELL 11Lee, Andrew5 2:02.84

26.77 33.37 29.6533.05

O'DEA  9Hayes, Nathan6 2:03.61

27.27 29.07 28.6838.59

BAIN  9Witty, Andrew7 2:03.91

27.17 31.16 29.4036.18

BAIN 10Houseman, Kevin8 2:03.99

27.36 33.48 30.9232.23

BELL 10Wang, Peter9 2:04.45

26.73 31.50 29.3236.90

LKSD  9Baker, Alex10 2:05.07

27.21 31.86 29.2136.79

MI 10Robinson, Nate11 2:05.46

27.60 30.89 29.1337.84

NH 12Wang, Eric12 2:05.80

27.11 31.57 30.9536.17

RED 10Fitch, Peter13 2:08.12

26.86 31.06 31.3438.86

GARF 12McCann, Emmett14 2:08.95

28.26 33.74 31.8835.07

BAIN 10Velisaris, John15 2:11.31

27.46 32.22 31.9339.70

INT  9Zhao, Ryan16 2:11.70

29.43 34.05 30.8237.40

LW 10Reeves, Will17 2:12.64

28.38 33.38 32.0538.83

BELL 10Wang, Phillip18 2:12.96

28.31 33.57 30.9840.10

O'DEA  9Saxton, Jasper19 2:13.26

28.61 34.29 32.6237.74

RED  9Suen, Thane20 2:13.30

29.99 33.50 30.9138.90

INT  9Lu, Bryan21 2:13.64

28.74 35.37 32.4637.07

O'DEA  9Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah22 2:15.64

29.29 35.07 32.5038.78

BLAN  9Heffernan, Owen23 2:16.36

29.94 34.57 32.8738.98

JUAN 10Lee, Enoch24 2:17.50

29.84 33.16 33.2841.22

LKSD  9Wei, Vincent25 2:18.55

29.74 34.02 32.0842.71

BLRD 10Misclevitz, Jacob26 2:18.79

28.88 36.58 33.6939.64

EC 12Holliday, Carson27 2:19.35

30.06 33.77

ROOS 10Oster, Peter28 2:19.48

29.09 34.87 34.4741.05

ROOS  9Black, Max29 2:21.79

28.51 36.05 32.8144.42

CLE  9Hong, Andrew30 2:23.29

33.89 36.17 34.4738.76

LW  9Easter, Patrick31 2:23.61

31.56 34.07 31.6146.37

ROOS 11Neel, Andrew32 2:24.18

30.49 38.02 33.0042.67

BLAN 11Heffernan, Jack33 2:25.12

31.97 36.84 33.3742.94

LKSD 10Bell, Lelan34 2:25.63

29.46 35.97 36.7343.47

LW 10Anderson, Nick35 2:28.32

29.67 34.61 37.5846.46

INGR  9Rea, Samuel36 2:28.88

31.34 38.48 31.8047.26

LW 11Fanning, Max37 2:33.91

30.91 40.60 35.4846.92

GARF 9Scott, Ian--- DFS

ROOS 12Wayte, Emmett--- DFS

GARF 11Bert, Sam--- DFS

MI 10Denenholz, Joshua--- DFS

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.86 2012# Zach C Wagner

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Steen, Sebastian1 21.93

BAIN 10Ingalls, Makai2 22.06

BELL 10Shao, Nathan R3 22.25

BELL 12Kenny, Nick4 22.35

BLAN 11Schrader, Jack5 22.49

ROOS 11Arnett, Cooper6 22.52

BAIN  9Wenker, Jude7 22.55

MI 10Hill, Evan8 22.78

BLAN  9Gamble, Ryan9 22.85

LKSD  9Baker, Max10 22.99

MI 12Li, Joseph*11 23.11

MI 11Coe, Carson*11 23.11

BELL 12Smith, Ben E13 23.13

LKSD 11Hayward, Jackson14 23.15

JUAN 12Kullman, Charlie15 23.18

BAIN 10Wagner, Aidan16 23.24

NH  9Kahn, Daniel17 23.29

EC 11Williams, Dane18 23.31

O'DEA 12Depina, Ollie19 23.36

INGR 10Bottenberg, Jackson20 23.46

ROOS 12Marshall, Quinn21 23.56

NH 11Heffron, Zachary22 23.58

INT 12Dimitrov, Todor23 23.60

INT 11Blunden, Carter24 23.73

INT 11Wong, Isaac25 23.76

GARF 12Ma, Khuong26 23.95

PREP 10Adam, Matt27 24.01

MI  9Kwan, Vincent28 24.08

LKSD 12Ryaboshapka, Daniel29 24.13

O'DEA  9Sproule, Sam30 24.15

O'DEA 11Lewis, Sean31 24.16

LW 12Dunbar, Jeremiah32 24.18

LW 12Norred, Louis33 24.30

RED 11Huang, Ian34 24.35

LW 11McKinney, Stephen35 24.45

CLE 11Siu, Alvin*36 24.48

PREP 12Hanley, Nick*36 24.48

BLAN 10Brodersen, Jack38 24.51

CS 11Reynoso, Jhonry*39 24.58

INT  9Wang, Raymond*39 24.58

NH 11Hess, Owen41 24.65

ROOS  9Becker, Jacob42 24.68

ROOS  9Benson, Reese43 24.74

O'DEA 10Flack, Dominic*44 24.80

WS  9Ingraham, Tate*44 24.80

INGR 12Greene, Mason46 24.97

CS 10Tittel, Josh47 24.98

PREP 11Forte, Omri48 25.00

GARF 12Reid, Alek49 25.07

FRAN 11Tran, Calvin50 25.10

BLAN  9Burns, Jack51 25.18

CLE 12Wetzel, Tim52 25.25

JUAN 11Williams, Grant*53 25.28

LW 10Terao, Kyle*53 25.28

GARF 11Freeman, Brendan55 25.32

NH  9Harding, Charlie56 25.47

JUAN 11Carter, Rand57 25.49

CLE 12Eckelberg, Han58 25.59

PREP 11Thieme, Cole59 25.65

INGR 12Cooke, Sam60 25.79

BLRD 11Hibbing, Tyberius*61 25.86

JUAN 11Olson, Wyatt*61 25.86

BLRD 10Meierotto, Nigel63 26.32

FRAN 10Phi, Bo64 26.34

WS 10Espeut, Jackson65 26.42

BLRD 10Jaeger, Justice66 26.50

EC 12Groven, Daniel67 26.52
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#304  Boys 50 Yard Free)

LKSD 12Kuder, JP--- DQ

BAIN 12Bacon, Henry--- SCR

INGR 10Nguyen, AnThu--- SCR

GARF 10Cross, Max--- SCR

CS 10Ly, William--- SCR

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 11Steen, Sebastian1 51.73

24.33 27.40

BAIN 10Ingalls, Makai2 52.78

24.35 28.43

MI 10Richardson, James3 53.24

24.87 28.37

JUAN 12Kullman, Charlie4 53.91

25.42 28.49

BELL 12Eggenberger, Thomas J5 54.30

24.82 29.48

RED 11Graham, Ivan6 54.60

26.65 27.95

BLAN 10Zverev, Evan7 54.97

25.37 29.60

ROOS 11Arnett, Cooper8 55.87

25.96 29.91

INT 10Ling, Ethan9 56.27

26.80 29.47

ROOS  9Yang, Justin10 56.30

26.19 30.11

MI 12Shin, Christopher11 56.65

26.05 30.60

O'DEA 11Vacura, Joey12 56.72

26.06 30.66

LKSD 11Baker, Zane13 56.74

26.47 30.27

RED 10Fu, Jason14 56.93

26.78 30.15

BELL  9Kenny, Gordan15 57.11

26.48 30.63

EC 10Tuguinay, CJ16 57.35

26.41 30.94

EC 10Lewis, Nick17 57.63

26.56 31.07

LKSD  9Baker, Alex18 57.66

26.99 30.67

INT  9Wang, Raymond19 58.01

27.37 30.64

MI 10Denenholz, Joshua20 58.03

26.29 31.74

LKSD 10Cero, Will21 58.34

27.30 31.04

MI 12Peshkin, Hunter22 58.73

27.34 31.39

RED 12Kvietkus, Erik23 58.99

26.98 32.01

O'DEA 11Houser, Abai24 59.44

27.57 31.87

GARF 11Dutton, Carl25 59.50

27.63 31.87

BAIN 10Chapman, Sam26 1:00.08

28.50 31.58

BAIN 11Thompson, Will27 1:00.56

27.26 33.30

RED 12Narula, Karan28 1:00.89

28.41 32.48

BLRD 10Jaeger, Justice29 1:01.11

29.19 31.92

INT 11Huang, Chris30 1:01.31

28.04 33.27

LW 10Norred, Oliver31 1:02.09

28.01 34.08

NH 12Shaw, Will32 1:02.64

27.94 34.70

BAIN  9Eyrich, Max33 1:02.71

28.79 33.92

BLRD 10Reddoch, Matthew34 1:02.73

29.44 33.29

JUAN 10Ngo, Eugene35 1:02.80

29.21 33.59

INGR 12Cooke, Sam36 1:03.36

29.77 33.59

BLRD 11Hibbing, Tyberius37 1:03.59

29.75 33.84

PREP 11Thieme, Cole38 1:04.02

29.64 34.38

BLAN 11Akiyama, Caleb39 1:04.15

29.78 34.37

BELL 11Walker, Luke S40 1:04.60

29.03 35.57

JUAN  9Shimojo, Tokinoshin41 1:05.57

29.54 36.03

LW  9Piedmonte, Sam42 1:06.58

30.94 35.64

LW 11Fanning, Max43 1:09.91

32.30 37.61

JUAN 12Dowding, Nick44 1:10.98

29.65 41.33

INGR 12Detering, Malcolm45 1:11.58

30.77 40.81

ROOS 10Foss-Roos, Elijah--- DQ

29.75 35.50

LW 11Wong, Carlin--- DFS

GARF 12Driver, Will--- DFS

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 44.73 2012# Ethan Hallowell

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN  9Wenker, Jude1 48.40

23.35 25.05

BELL 12Kenny, Nick2 48.64

23.02 25.62

BAIN 12Bushey, Parker3 48.94

23.84 25.10

BELL 10Shao, Nathan R4 49.08

23.67 25.41

MI 10Hill, Evan5 49.74

23.98 25.76

INT 12Chen, Grant6 50.09

24.28 25.81

LKSD 11Hayward, Jackson7 50.27

24.35 25.92

INGR 10Bottenberg, Jackson8 50.29

24.12 26.17

LKSD 12Kuder, JP9 50.30

24.24 26.06

BLAN  9Gamble, Ryan10 50.55

24.59 25.96

LKSD  9Baker, Max11 50.72

24.67 26.05

O'DEA 12Depina, Ollie12 50.74

24.28 26.46

O'DEA 11Lewis, Sean13 50.94

24.51 26.43

EC 11Williams, Dane14 50.98

24.80 26.18

INT 11Liu, Richard15 51.02

24.39 26.63

CS 12Varney, Jack16 51.35

24.80 26.55

BELL  9Wong, Ethan17 51.39

24.57 26.82

GARF 12Apodaca, Brandon18 51.40

24.89 26.51

NH 11Heffron, Zachary19 51.58

24.95 26.63

MI 11Coe, Carson20 51.80

24.54 27.26

BAIN 12Chaussabel, Adrien21 51.94

25.03 26.91

BELL 12Smith, Ben E22 52.06

24.85 27.21

MI 12Li, Joseph23 52.09

24.27 27.82

GARF 12Ma, Khuong24 52.13

24.76 27.37

INGR 12Yuen, Jenson25 52.25

25.06 27.19

INT 11Blunden, Carter26 52.61

25.02 27.59

ROOS 10Timberlake, Joe27 52.64

25.17 27.47

LW  9Rinehart, Jake28 52.84

25.19 27.65
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Boys 100 Yard Free)

ROOS 12Marshall, Quinn29 52.94

25.30 27.64

PREP 10Adam, Matt30 53.31

26.04 27.27

NH  9Kahn, Daniel31 53.65

25.85 27.80

INT 11Ma, Ricky32 53.80

26.12 27.68

MI 11Mueller, Alexander33 54.00

25.45 28.55

O'DEA  9Sproule, Sam34 54.19

25.50 28.69

ROOS  9Becker, Jacob35 54.69

25.76 28.93

LW 12Dunbar, Jeremiah36 54.70

26.82 27.88

ROOS 10Westrom, Clyde*37 54.92

26.60 28.32

WS  9Ingraham, Tate*37 54.92

26.43 28.49

LW 11McKinney, Stephen39 55.13

26.57 28.56

O'DEA 12Emerson, Johnathan40 55.50

26.92 28.58

JUAN 11Williams, Grant41 55.51

26.39 29.12

PREP 11Forte, Omri*42 55.86

27.39 28.47

CS 10Tittel, Josh*42 55.86

26.92 28.94

GARF 9Freeman, Remy44 55.90

26.64 29.26

LW 12Norred, Louis45 56.11

26.01 30.10

GARF 11Woodworth, Andrew46 56.36

26.96 29.40

WS 10Espeut, Jackson47 56.53

26.68 29.85

BLRD 10Reddoch, Matthew48 56.72

27.37 29.35

LKSD 11Ching, Conor49 56.87

26.86 30.01

JUAN 12Gengo, Michael50 56.91

27.36 29.55

RED 11Nguyen, Anthony51 57.42

27.49 29.93

JUAN 10Limono, Nathan52 57.96

27.59 30.37

CLE 12Wetzel, Tim53 58.25

27.39 30.86

NH 11Hess, Owen54 58.40

28.53 29.87

RED 12Li, Michael55 58.52

30.06 28.46

WS  9Robins, Grant56 58.65

28.45 30.20

INGR 11Milam, Dmitry57 58.66

27.92 30.74

BLAN 12Wesley, Arthur58 58.80

28.17 30.63

PREP 12Adam, Nick59 59.21

28.19 31.02

EC 11Ao, Aaron60 59.26

28.75 30.51

BLRD 10Meierotto, Nigel61 59.81

28.16 31.65

NH  9Harding, Charlie62 1:00.50

29.07 31.43

JUAN 12Dowding, Nick63 1:03.98

29.30 34.68

INGR 10Nguyen, AnThu--- SCR

BAIN 12Bacon, Henry--- SCR

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10Riley, Killian1 4:49.20

25.62 28.19 29.3928.56

29.59 29.44 29.50 30.05

30.00 28.86

BELL 10Dudley, Jackson2 4:52.77

26.30 28.77 29.6929.36

29.43 29.43 30.54 30.25

30.03 28.97

WS 12Dahl, Seryozha3 4:53.27

25.91 28.94 29.8329.47

29.72 30.34 30.34 30.28

29.67 28.77

BAIN 10Waite, Garrett4 4:55.12

26.96 29.79 30.0329.31

29.79 29.97 30.63 30.34

29.40 28.90

BELL 11Boden, Andrew5 4:57.32

26.64 29.29 30.5630.06

30.29 30.83 30.41 30.53

29.97 28.74

BAIN 10Chapman, Sam6 4:57.49

26.97 29.21 29.6929.54

30.00 30.30 30.56 30.54

30.47 30.21

BLAN 10Lin, Michael7 5:01.63

27.34 29.92 30.5230.36

30.58 30.77 30.74 30.87

30.59 29.94

MI 11Shobe, Austin8 5:05.57

27.68 29.78 30.8530.05

31.46 31.15 31.53 31.80

31.18 30.09

BLAN 10Oishi, Alexander9 5:06.93

27.41 30.20 30.9030.26

30.93 31.94 32.18 32.38

31.11 29.62

LKSD 12Scharenberg, Reid10 5:07.44

28.44 31.18 31.6531.54

31.51 31.55 31.31 30.82

30.11 29.33

LKSD  9Mayfield, Caden11 5:07.71

27.66 31.00 30.9131.88

31.02 31.96 30.83 31.03

31.30 30.12

MI  9Schwartz, Ethan12 5:07.83

26.12 29.28 31.4230.92

31.80 31.69 31.72 31.98

31.73 31.17

BELL 12Allison, Trenton L13 5:09.08

27.74 30.89 32.0731.78

31.54 31.21 32.08 31.82

30.97 28.98

LW 10Raubacher, Hayes14 5:10.07

27.69 30.60 31.5331.43

32.02 31.54 31.79 32.06

31.31 30.10

O'DEA  9Dougher, Elijah15 5:11.18

28.19 31.38 31.5031.02

31.34 31.45 31.61 31.64

31.89 31.16

GARF 11Osborn, Andrew16 5:12.16

29.11 31.74 31.5331.95

32.68 30.61 31.52 31.60

30.41 31.01

LKSD 10Cordick, Nathan17 5:12.69

28.20 31.32 31.5831.59

31.80 31.53 31.98 31.24

31.44 32.01

O'DEA  9Fynaardt, Nick18 5:15.03

27.79 30.75 32.2331.53

32.02 32.12 32.46 32.60

32.03 31.50

EC  9Butler, Jimmy19 5:17.90

27.22 30.28 32.0231.50

32.05 32.70 32.89 33.19

32.91 33.14

INT 10Chuang, Jasper20 5:17.93

28.08 30.63 31.8931.59

32.07 32.36 32.76 33.08

33.27 32.20

GARF 10Zhang, Connor21 5:27.82

27.52 30.91 33.7932.54

33.10 34.36 33.76 33.76

34.60 33.48

BELL 10Wang, Phillip22 5:28.91

27.93 30.59 33.2131.51

33.57 33.93 34.59 34.89

34.65 34.04
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

ROOS  9Black, Max23 5:35.34

28.26 32.35 34.6833.30

33.88 34.84 35.08 34.67

34.57 33.71

RED 12Krassovsky, Sasha24 5:36.07

27.85 31.15 35.2632.83

34.81 35.15 34.81 35.58

34.67 33.96

ROOS  9Steck, Peter25 5:40.82

30.68 34.21 34.7134.20

34.88 34.36 35.35 35.30

34.71 32.42

BAIN 12Ogden, Mason26 5:43.34

30.48 34.28 35.2334.95

35.03 35.11 35.05 35.25

34.94 33.02

BLAN  9Gillespie, Max27 5:43.35

29.83 32.89 35.7334.07

35.37 35.57 36.08 35.77

35.77 32.27

INGR  9Rea, Samuel28 5:44.70

30.35 34.42 35.4934.97

35.47 35.84 36.26 35.27

34.21 32.42

BAIN 12Maass, Tristan29 5:46.08

30.30 36.19 36.0936.71

36.19 37.20 37.28 36.42

29.16 30.54

INGR 11Carter, Jori30 6:02.97

30.87 34.57 36.5535.49

38.82 36.89 37.91 37.57

37.51 36.79

ROOS  9Deem, Aidan31 6:03.15

30.01 33.69 36.7835.16

38.64 37.68 38.39 38.17

38.21 36.42

LKSD 11Lau, Jonathan32 6:08.19

30.81 34.72 37.2836.68

37.04 37.77 39.20 39.37

37.82 37.50

BLAN 10Coronado-Volta, Henri33 6:19.46

34.68 36.78 38.4437.78

38.73 39.15 38.88 39.16

39.31 36.55

MI 11Hoff, Oliver--- DFS

GARF 12Driver, Will--- DFS

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:27.80

Steen, Sebastian 11 Boden, Andrew 11

Lee, Andrew 11 Kenny, Nick 12

22.02 22.27 21.6221.89

ABAIN2 1:29.43

Wagner, Aidan 10 Wenker, Jude 9

Ingalls, Makai 10 Bushey, Parker 12

22.94 22.04 22.3322.12

AROOS3 1:30.70

Yang, Justin 9 Wayte, Emmett 12

Arnett, Cooper 11 Marshall, Quinn 12

24.10 21.71 22.5722.32

ALKSD4 1:31.84

Kuder, JP 12 Baker, Max 9

Cero, Will 10 Hayward, Jackson 11

23.41 22.24 23.1723.02

AMI5 1:31.91

Hill, Evan 10 Coe, Carson 11

Riley, Killian 10 Li, Joseph 12

23.00 22.58 23.6222.71

AINT6 1:33.23

Liu, Richard 11 Wang, Raymond 9

Blunden, Carter 11 Chen, Grant 12

23.23 23.78 22.9023.32

AO'DEA7 1:34.64

Lewis, Sean 11 Depina, Ollie 12

Sproule, Sam 9 Dougher, Elijah 9

23.50 22.79 24.3723.98

ABLAN8 1:34.85

Lin, Michael 10 Zverev, Evan 10

Oishi, Alexander 10 Codd, Paul 11

23.77 23.71 23.6823.69

ALW9 1:35.50

Dunbar, Jeremiah 12 Rinehart, Jake 9

Norred, Louis 12 McKinney, Stephen 11

24.07 24.01 23.4224.00

ARED10 1:36.03

Fu, Jason 10 Huang, Ian 11

Kvietkus, Erik 12 Graham, Ivan 11

24.22 24.84 23.3223.65

ANH11 1:36.08

Kahn, Daniel 9 Heffron, Zachary 11

Wang, Eric 12 Hess, Owen 11

23.42 23.22 24.1625.28

AGARF12 1:37.17

Apodaca, Brandon 12 Cross, Max 10

Reid, Alek 12 Ma, Khuong 12

23.79 24.54 23.7525.09

AINGR13 1:37.44

Bottenberg, Jackson 10 Cooke, Sam 12

Greene, Mason 12 Yuen, Jenson 12

24.31 24.83 23.8924.41

APREP14 1:39.04

Brunette, Ryan 12 Forte, Omri 11

Hanley, Nick 12 Thieme, Cole 11

25.14 25.09 25.1723.64

AWS15 1:41.36

Dahl, Seryozha 12 Nicolau, Dylan 9

Espeut, Jackson 10 Ingraham, Tate 9

23.29 27.61 24.4126.05

ACLE16 1:42.58

Siu, Alvin 11 Wetzel, Tim 12

Eckelberg, Han 12 Bui, Anthony 9

24.70 26.32 25.1926.37

ABLRD17 1:44.70

Jaeger, Justice 10 Hibbing, Tyberius 11

Misclevitz, Jacob 10 Meierotto, Nigel 10

26.59 26.24 24.3427.53

AFRAN18 1:46.18

Tran, Calvin 11 Tran, Toan 12

Le, Kenny 11 Phi, Bo 10

25.40 25.85

AEC19 1:49.02

Holliday, Carson 12 Jimenez, Hunter 11

Ao, Aaron 11 Butler, Jimmy 9

26.35 31.76 26.1324.78

AJUAN--- DQ

Gengo, Michael 12 Ngo, Eugene 10

Olson, Wyatt 11 Carter, Rand 11

32.30 18.43 25.2425.18

ACS--- DFS

Varney, Jack 12 Tittel, Josh 10

Alshimari, Ali 9 Montemayor, Riley 12

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.03 2013# Todd McCarthy

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROOS 12Wayte, Emmett1 52.08

25.18 26.90

BELL 12Eggenberger, Mitchell G2 54.11

26.09 28.02

BELL 12Eggenberger, Thomas J3 54.52

26.21 28.31

EC 10Tuguinay, CJ4 55.48

27.35 28.13

LKSD 12Ryaboshapka, Daniel5 55.62

26.84 28.78

ROOS 10Brayman, Gavyn6 55.78

26.90 28.88

MI 10Robinson, Nate7 56.09

27.22 28.87

MI 10Richardson, James8 56.36

27.53 28.83
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Boys 100 Yard Back)

INT 12Dimitrov, Todor9 56.42

26.92 29.50

BAIN  9Witty, Andrew10 56.51

27.27 29.24

GARF 11Bert, Sam11 57.22

27.96 29.26

EC 10Lewis, Nick12 57.31

27.36 29.95

RED 10Fitch, Peter13 57.64

28.04 29.60

BELL  9Kenny, Gordan14 57.68

27.48 30.20

BAIN 10Velisaris, John15 58.32

28.21 30.11

MI 12Shin, Christopher16 58.41

28.07 30.34

GARF 9Scott, Ian17 58.46

28.42 30.04

PREP 11Miner, David18 59.09

28.83 30.26

MI  9Kwan, Vincent19 59.43

28.96 30.47

RED 12Kvietkus, Erik20 1:00.18

28.73 31.45

INT 11Wong, Isaac21 1:00.28

29.79 30.49

INT 11Swierz, Jacob22 1:00.29

29.26 31.03

LW 10Reeves, Will23 1:00.38

28.88 31.50

BELL 10Wang, Tyler B24 1:00.49

29.71 30.78

JUAN 10Lee, Enoch25 1:01.40

29.48 31.92

LKSD 11Baker, Zane26 1:01.63

29.37 32.26

RED 12Li, Michael27 1:02.55

30.33 32.22

LW  9Easter, Patrick28 1:02.66

30.28 32.38

CS 11Reynoso, Jhonry29 1:02.80

30.25 32.55

LKSD  9Wei, Vincent30 1:02.90

30.90 32.00

BAIN 11Thompson, Will31 1:03.05

31.10 31.95

ROOS  9Macias, Dylan32 1:03.16

30.12 33.04

INT  9Wu, Max33 1:03.35

30.28 33.07

RED 12Narula, Karan34 1:03.57

31.53 32.04

BLAN 12Wesley, Arthur35 1:04.15

30.10 34.05

BAIN 11Williams, Sean36 1:04.60

31.48 33.12

O'DEA  9Fynaardt, Nick37 1:04.74

31.46 33.28

O'DEA 12Flack, Nathan38 1:05.28

30.88 34.40

ROOS  9Oster, Nikko39 1:05.93

31.46 34.47

GARF 10Tratt, Micah40 1:06.67

31.55 35.12

CLE  9Bui, Anthony41 1:06.83

O'DEA 10Lorbiecki, Lawrence42 1:07.95

32.39 35.56

LKSD 12Valdman, Nicholas43 1:08.84

32.76 36.08

O'DEA  9Hayes, Nathan--- DQ

26.57 27.44

LW 11Wong, Carlin--- DFS

GARF 10Cross, Max--- SCR

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 10Houseman, Kevin1 58.05

27.53 30.52

BLAN 11Schrader, Jack2 59.96

28.40 31.56

BELL 11Lee, Andrew3 59.99

28.63 31.36

BAIN 10Wagner, Aidan4 1:01.16

28.35 32.81

BAIN 10Hall, Carter5 1:01.68

29.05 32.63

O'DEA 11Vacura, Joey6 1:02.32

28.91 33.41

INT 11Liu, Richard7 1:02.37

29.55 32.82

MI 11Bailey, Kyle8 1:02.63

29.49 33.14

O'DEA  9Saxton, Jasper9 1:02.84

29.49 33.35

INT 12Cassady, Johnathan10 1:03.25

30.04 33.21

GARF 12McCann, Emmett11 1:03.56

30.10 33.46

RED 11Graham, Ivan12 1:03.57

30.33 33.24

BELL 12Hainze, Jesse B13 1:03.59

29.23 34.36

NH 12Wang, Eric14 1:04.04

29.82 34.22

LW  9Rinehart, Jake15 1:04.68

30.29 34.39

GARF 11Woodworth, Andrew16 1:05.66

30.90 34.76

BELL 10Wang, Peter17 1:05.70

30.40 35.30

BELL  9Wong, Ethan18 1:05.92

30.91 35.01

O'DEA 10Flack, Dominic19 1:06.01

30.52 35.49

LKSD 10Cero, Will20 1:06.23

31.26 34.97

ROOS  9Benson, Reese21 1:06.88

31.40 35.48

LKSD  9Mayfield, Caden22 1:06.90

31.56 35.34

INT  9Zhao, Ryan23 1:07.55

31.90 35.65

JUAN 10Dahlman-oeth, Blaine24 1:07.56

31.80 35.76

BAIN  9Eyrich, Max25 1:08.03

32.18 35.85

ROOS 10Wade, Ray26 1:08.14

30.58 37.56

MI  9Whipple, Carter*27 1:08.49

32.77 35.72

NH 11Gordon, Jake*27 1:08.49

31.37 37.12

CLE 11Siu, Alvin29 1:08.86

32.84 36.02

RED  9Suen, Thane30 1:08.99

32.81 36.18

O'DEA  9Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah31 1:09.11

32.56 36.55

GARF 9Freeman, Remy32 1:09.43

32.50 36.93

MI 12Raisys, Erik33 1:09.46

32.31 37.15

INT 10Su, Allen34 1:09.74

32.08 37.66

FRAN 11Tran, Calvin35 1:10.08

32.16 37.92

LW 12Rogers, Eric36 1:10.09

32.23 37.86

JUAN 12Gengo, Michael37 1:10.15

33.70 36.45

BLAN  9Heffernan, Owen38 1:10.32

32.83 37.49

ROOS 10Oster, Peter39 1:10.79

32.95 37.84

MI 10Pedersen, Kyle40 1:11.53

33.38 38.15

BLRD 10Misclevitz, Jacob41 1:11.79

33.67 38.12

EC 12Holliday, Carson42 1:11.88

34.16 37.72

PREP 12Brunette, Ryan43 1:11.89

33.54 38.35

CLE  9Hong, Andrew44 1:12.30

34.29 38.01
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

2016 SeaKing District 2 3A Swim and Dive Champs

Results - Swimming Session #1
Preliminaries ...   (#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

NH 12Shaw, Will45 1:12.65

34.49 38.16

JUAN 10Limono, Nathan46 1:13.27

35.07 38.20

LW 11McKinney, Ben47 1:13.58

34.03 39.55

LKSD 10Bell, Lelan48 1:14.12

34.65 39.47

ROOS 11Neel, Andrew49 1:14.41

34.76 39.65

INGR 12Kwong, Ian50 1:14.94

34.24 40.70

INGR 11Tolmie, Alex51 1:15.69

35.43 40.26

LW 10Watts, Daniel--- DFS

CS 10Ly, William--- SCR

CS 12Burnham, Austin--- SCR

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:10.21 2014# Mercer Island

B Gore, I Caldwell, N Deiparine, A Weiss

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 3:16.69

Shao, Nathan R 10 Dudley, Jackson 10

Boden, Andrew 11 Kenny, Nick 12

23.56 49.41 49.3523.65

23.83 50.01 14.47 47.92

AMI2 3:21.80

Coe, Carson 11 Robinson, Nate 10

Hill, Evan 10 Riley, Killian 10

24.49 51.95 50.6323.81

23.38 49.70 23.34 49.52

ABAIN3 3:22.42

Wenker, Jude 9 Witty, Andrew 9

Houseman, Kevin 10 Bushey, Parker 12

23.33 48.51 50.5523.73

25.10 53.53 14.76 49.83

AROOS4 3:25.64

Arnett, Cooper 11 Yang, Justin 9

Brayman, Gavyn 10 Wayte, Emmett 12

25.04 51.99 53.0825.02

24.08 51.74 22.94 48.83

ABLAN5 3:26.23

Gamble, Ryan 9 Zverev, Evan 10

Oishi, Alexander 10 Schrader, Jack 11

24.93 51.10 51.8224.62

24.89 51.74 24.55 51.57

ARED6 3:27.25

Fu, Jason 10 Fitch, Peter 10

Huang, Ian 11 Graham, Ivan 11

25.06 52.42 52.2616.55

25.09 52.55 24.12 50.02

AO'DEA7 3:28.98

Lewis, Sean 11 Vacura, Joey 11

Hayes, Nathan 9 Dougher, Elijah 9

24.89 51.59 51.8125.25

24.34 51.11 25.67 54.47

AINT8 3:29.65

Blunden, Carter 11 Dimitrov, Todor 12

Wong, Isaac 11 Chen, Grant 12

25.79 53.33 52.3824.52

25.47 53.95 23.93 49.99

AGARF9 3:31.27

Scott, Ian 9 Bert, Sam 11

Osborn, Andrew 11 Driver, Will 12

25.60 53.08 52.1424.53

24.96 53.32 24.77 52.73

AEC10 3:31.60

Butler, Jimmy 9 Williams, Dane 11

Lewis, Nick 10 Tuguinay, CJ 10

26.89 55.62 50.0523.84

25.30 54.37 24.35 51.56

APREP11 3:34.36

Adam, Matt 10 Forte, Omri 11

Hanley, Nick 12 Miner, David 11

26.28 54.27 55.5026.18

24.51 51.73 25.31 52.86

ALW12 3:35.71

Watts, Daniel 10 Dunbar, Jeremiah 12

Norred, Louis 12 Raubacher, Hayes 10

25.26 53.70 53.8725.70

24.85 54.67 25.40 53.47

AWS13 3:58.43

Robins, Grant 9 Lui, Kit 11

Morgan, Nathan 9 Dahl, Seryozha 12

28.42 59.15 1:03.8929.39

31.32 1:29.46 25.93

ANH14 3:58.46

Hess, Owen 11 Williams, Miller 10

Gordon, Jake 11 Shaw, Will 12

27.22 57.15 1:02.4830.00

28.24 59.98 27.05 58.85

AINGR15 4:01.16

Milam, Dmitry 11 Hagen, Lukas 9

Rea, Samuel 9 Kwong, Ian 12

27.55 58.56 1:01.7629.17

27.48 58.27 29.32 1:02.57

ABLRD16 4:05.78

Reddoch, Matthew 10 Greekas, Frank 11

Brown, Derek 10 Marod, Evan 12

26.67 56.43 1:01.4429.36

1:09.29 27.86 58.62

ACLE17 4:37.51

Eckelberg, Han 12 Sadang, Mason 9

Dang, Dylan 11 Mai, Steven 9

35.08 1:15.74 1:08.2330.64

32.66 1:12.60 29.05 1:00.94

AFRAN18 4:43.16

Tran-Thien, Long 11 Do, Hao 9

Hsu, Brian 11 Dahir, Hussein 11

31.91 1:10.42 1:11.1732.70

30.72 1:06.57 15.18 1:15.00

AJUAN--- DQ

Williams, Grant 11 Lee, Enoch 10

Ngo, Eugene 10 Kullman, Charlie 12

25.90 54.85 55.6626.52

25.61 53.63 23.62 49.82

ALKSD--- DQ

Hayward, Jackson 11 Baker, Alex 9

Cordick, Nathan 10 Ryaboshapka, Daniel 12

24.49 50.82 51.6324.38

24.16 51.95 23.62 49.75

ACS--- DFS

Alshimari, Ali 9 Burnham, Austin 12

Ly, William 10 Montemayor, Riley 12


